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OTHER BOOKS THROUGH
MASTER K. PARVATHI KUMAR

The following books are available in: English
(E), German (G), Spanish (S), French (F), Hebrew
(H), Telugu (T), Hindi (HI) and Kannada (K)
languages.

BOOKS :
1. Agni (E/GIS) 60-00
2. Amanaskudu (T/K) 18-00
3. Antardarsana Dhyanamulu (T) 100-00
4. Anveshakudu (T) 60-00
5. Asangudu (T) 15-00
6. Ashram Leaves (E/G/S) 100-00
7. Ayurvedic Principles (E)
8. Bharateeya Sampradayamu (T/Hi) 10-00
9. Cow (‘Govu’ Mahatyam Vivarana) (E/T/K) 20-00
10. Devapi Maharshi Bodhalu (T/Hi) 60-00
11. Dhanakamuni Katha (T) 25-00
12. Doctorine of Eternal Presence (E) 10-00
13. Gayatri Mantra - Avagahana (T) 10-00
14. Geetopanishad - Gnana Yogamu (T) 25-00
15. Geetopanishad - Karma Yogamu (T) 20-00
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16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

Geetopanishad - Sankhya Yogamu (T)
Geetopanishad - Karmasanyasa Yogamu (T)
Geetopanishad - Dhyana Yogamu (T)
Good Friday (E/G/S/F/H)
Gurupaduka Sthavam (E)

Health & Harmony (E)

Hercules-The Man and the Symbol (E/G/S/F)
Himalaya Guru Parampara (T/Hi)
Jupiter-The Path of Expansion (E/G/S)
Jyotirlinga Yatra (T)

Katha Deepika (T)

Listening to Invisible Master (E/G/S/F/H)
Lord Maitreya-The World Teacher (E/G/S/FIH)
Maitreya Maharshi Bodhalu (T/Hi)
Mana Mastaru Garu (T)
Mantrams-Their Significance

and Practice (E/G/S)

Maria Magdalena (E/S/G/F)
Marriage-A Sacrament (E)

Maruvu Maharshi Bodhalu (T/Hi)
Master C.V.V. (Birthday Message) (T)
Master C.V.V. Noothana Yogamu (T)
Master C.V.V. Yogamu (T)

25-00
20-00
40-00
10-00
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